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MALIK RADIX HEALTH CARE
(UNIT OF MALIK RADIX HEALTHCARE PW. LTD.)

C-217 ,218, Nirman Vihar, Vikas Marg, New Delhi - 110092
'f el. : O 1 1 -220 1 1 1 92. 220 1 1'l 96 . F ax : 220 1 1 2O8

E-mail : radixhealthcare@yahoo.co.in
Website : www.radixhealthcare.org
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RADIX
HEALTH

ca re

I I

Test Name

MEDIWHEEL F BELOW 40

COMPLETE HAEMOGRAM

HAEMOGLOBIN (HB%)

TOTAL LEUCOCYTE CO1JNT (TLC)

DTFFERENTTAL IEVCOO|TE COUNT (Dtr)

NEUTROPHIL

LYMPHOCYTE

MONOCYTE

EOSINOPHIL

BASOPHIL

ESR (WESTEGREN'S METHOD)

R B C COTNT

PC.V / HAEMATOCRIT

MCV

MCH

MCHC

PLATELET COUNT

Urine Routine Examination

PHYSICAT EXAMINATION

QUANTITY

COLOUR

TRANSPARENCY

SPECIFIC GRAYITY

PH

Checked by :
Page 'l contd...2

Result Units

HAEMATOLOGY

L2.6

5,900

55

36

05

04

00

10

4.78

42.2

88.3

26.4

29.9

1.91

40-80

28-55

02- 10

0l-06

0-0

0-15

4.247 - 5.4

35-45

80 - 100

27 .0 - 31.0

33 -37

1.50 - 4.50

Ref. Range

t?-15

4000 - I 1000

gr,/dl

/cumm

%

o/o

o/o

o/o

%

mmflst hr.

MillionJcmm

o/o

fl.

Picogram

gddl

Lakh/cu mm

ml30

Pale Yellow

clear

r..010

6.0

Pale Yellorl

Malik Radix Healthcare
Cn17, Cl218,V*as lrarg, iIman Vlhar, Irl€w Delhl, Ilclhi 110002
A Unlt (X Malik Radix H.althcare
Toll Free - 'l800-120-t{57
Whatsapp No - 9811550650
E.mail: info@radixhealthca16.org
Website: w* .radixhealthcare.org

Reg. Date

Name

Age

Ref. By

281012023 Patient Id2301280003

MRS. Khusboo Rani PKG10000241

32 Yrs. 0 Mn. 0 Day Gender F

MEDIWHEEL Panel MEDIWHEEL

DOB. 09/08/1989

Perm. ID

Reporte@8/o l/2023 l'7 :09 :05

LAB REPORT

Facilities Available

lf test re$trts are alarming or unexpected, patient ls advised to contact the laboratory iryndately for pclile rfi|€dal acton

- Multlsp€cialty Hospital - 24 Hours Emergency - X-Ray/ ECG/ Uttrasound/ CT Scan - Dentd - Fu||y Equip€d OperaUon fnoafe {
- FL0y Functlonal Lab - Casudty/ Icu-Nursery - Labour Room - A Sp€cidity OpD - Lagoscopk Su&ry - gCffO - pfstt SurCery
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Test Name

CHEMICAT EXAMINATION

ALBUMIN

SUCAR

MICROSCOPIC EXAMINATION

PUS CELLS

RBC'S

CASTS

CRYSTALS

EPITHELIAL CELLS

BACTERIA

OTHERS

Stool Examination RePort

BLOOD GROUP ABO

RH TYPING

BLOOD SUGAR FASTTNG

HB AIC

lnterpretation

Result Units

Nil

Nil

Ref. Range

70 - 100

t-2

Nil

Nil

NIL

0-1

Nil

Nil

'o'
Positive

70.66

4.83

: 4-6%

:6-87,

: 8-L0'/.

: >70o/o

/HPF

/HPF

/HPF

mg/dl

o/o

Non Diabetic

Good Diabetic Conhol

Fair Conhol

Poor Control

Checked by:
Paqe 2 Contd...3

LAB REPORT

Reg. Date

Name
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Facilities Avaitabte

lf test resutts are alarming or unexpected, patient is advised to contact the laboGtory inrnecriately for posljiue remecriiil actron

- Multisp€ciallty Hcphbl - 24 Hours Ernergency - x-Ray/ ECG/ ultrasouM/ cr scan - Dental - Fulv Ecsiiped operaUon Theatre 
j

- Fufiy Functional Lab - casuattv/ lcu-Nursery - Labour ioom - Att speciatity opo - r-aproscopic s-urir} - EcHo - pls.tk surgery
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Test Name Result Units Ref' Range

The Glycosylated haemoglobin assay has been validated as a reliable indicator Of mean

blood ilucose levels for a*period of &12 week period. ADA recommended the testhg twice

u yeu."ir, putie.re *ith stable blood glucose and quarterly' If heahnent change' or if blood

E!@il

glucose levels are unstable.

TO BE CORRELATED CLINICALLY.

THYROID PROFILE

Free T3
ELFA

Free T4
ELFA

TSH
Serurn/ELFA

2.13

1.01 ug/dl

2.990 utU/ml

148.90

49.70 ngldL

02-04

0.8 - 2.?

0.25 - 5.50 ulU/ml

130.0 - 200.0

(<200)

80.5 - 150.0

(<r50)

nglml

Interpretation

Clinical Use

o Diagnose Hypothyroidism and Hyperthyroidism

o Monitor T4 replacement or T4 suppressive Therapy

o Quantiff TSH levels in the subnormal range

Increased Levels : Primary HlpothFoidism Subctinical Hypothroidism, TSH dependent,

ThYroid Hormone Resistance.

Decreased Levels : Grave's Disease, Autonomous Throid Hormone Secretion' TSH

DeficiencY

LIPID PROFILE

TOTAL CHOLESTEROL

TRIGLYCERIDES

checked by ' Page 3 Contd...4

mgidL

Facilities Available

ff te6t redJlts a.e da rB or lrne)eected, patient is advised to contact the hboratory irnrnedately for poEsible remedal acticn

- Multtspeciality Hospital - 24 Hours Emergency - X-Ray/ ECG/ Uttrasourd/ CT Scan - Dentd - Fuly Eqjped Operation Tlreatre 
t

- Fully Funcoonal Lab - Cas{.,altyl lcu-Nursery - Labour Poom - All Speciality OPD - Lagccopk Surg€ry - ECHO - plGtic Surgery
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Test Name

H D L CHOLESTEROL DIRECT

VLDL

L D L CHOLESTEROL

TOTAL CHOLESTEROL / IIDL RATIO

LDL / HDL CHOLESTEROL RATIO

SERUM URIC ACID

BLOOD UREA NITROGEN (BT]N)

SERUM CREATININE

BUN/CREAT RATIO

LIVER FUNCTION TEST GF'T)

BILIRUBIN TOTAL

CONJUGATED (D. BILIRUBIN)

UNCONJUGATED O.D.BILIRUBIN)

SGOT / AST

SGPT / AUT

ALKALINE PHOSPHAIASE

TOTAL PROTEIN

ALBUMIN

GLOBULIN

A/G RATIO

CAMMA GT

Result

39.67

9.9

99.3

3.8

2.5

3.49

9.20

0.90

15.3

Units

mg/dL

mgldL

mg/dL

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

mg/dl

IU/L

ruL

UIL

gr,/dl

gn /dl

g,/dl

IU IL

Ref. Range

42.0 - 60.0
(<40->59)

4.0 - 30.

(23-45)

50.0 - 150.0

(s0-150)

3.3 - 5.1

1.5 - 3.5

2.4 - 6.0

6.0 - 21.0

0.6 - 1.2

0.7 - \.2

0.00 - 0.3

0.2 - 0.9

0-35

0-35

64 - 306

6.0 - 8.3

3.2 - 5.0

2.5 - 5.6

0.9 -2.0

0.0 - 35.0

DR. MEENU AGGARWAL

M.B.B.S' MD (Path.)

r0-20

1.00

0.19

0.81

12.88

L2.3L

77.30

7.89

4.86

3.03

1.60

19.80

)

LtcJ
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LAB R PORT

Facilities Availabte

lf test results are ahrming or unexpectecr, pati€nt is advsed to contact the laboratory imrnedrately for pGsilrle r€rnecflal actbn

- Multispeciallty Hosplthl - 24 Hours Ernergency - X-Ray/ ECG/ Uttrasound/ CT Scan _ Dentat - Fu y Equiped Op€ra on Theatre 
I

- Fully Functional Lab - casuatty/ lcu-Nursery - Labour Room - All speciatity opD - r-"p.ou."pi. suisd - EcH6 - phstic surg€ry
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